160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20

No. of Bins

A O
o O

Avg. Initial Bin Heat (W)
= N W
o O o o

—
o
o
o
o

9500

9000

8500

Max. Time to Move (s)

8000

PR ESSARS

No. of Bins

SESEPSEP SRR
Avg. Initial Bin Heat (W)

Q
S
>» P

SuperLevel t/n [%]

e 5

o 25
e 50
e 75
e 100

Q
O

Maxy Time to Move (<)



